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12 GAUGE 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
JOHN A ARNETT 1 
RANDAL BAKER 2 
CLAY BALDWIN 2 
DAVID BALLERINI 2 
RACHEL BARRINGER 1 
MELISSA BARRINGER 1 
DANIEL H BELOHLAVY 1 
TODD D BENDER 1 
BILL BERRY 1 
ANDREA L BEYER 2 
JAMES L BIDDLE 1 
EDWARD BOWKER 1 
WAYBORN E BOWLING 1 
SCOTT A BRIELL 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
TAYLOR BURSMITH 1 
JOHN BURT 1 
JACK CAMPBELL 1 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 3 
CORRIE CLONINGER 1 
BRIAN L D'SOUZA 1 
MICHAEL DAIGLE 1 
JAMES DATERS 1 
GEORGE DE SANTO 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
DYLAN DICK 1 
MICHAEL R DORE 22 
ROBERT S DUDLEY 1 
WILLIAM K EDMUNDS 1 
LOLA I FITZGERALD 1 
JASON FOSHEA 1 
MATTHEW FRUGE 1 
JOE FRY 1 
RICHARD FUNK 1 
HEATH GARRETT 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
NICHOLAS GODFREY 2 
DENNIS GODFREY 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 
MICHAEL H HAFF 1 
KEYTHE L HANCOCK 1 
JOE HENSLEY 1 
SIMON C HILL 2 
JOHN HOWELL 1 
BRYAN JENSEN 1 
MATHEW C KELLEY 1 
CRAIG KIRKMAN 1 
CHRIS KLINE 1 
STEVEN H KLING 1 
OWEN M KNIGHT 1 
ROBERT G LA RUE 1 
LES LALA 1 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 1 
MATTHEW J LENEHAN 1 
VAN LEWIS 1 
JIM F LINDELL 1 

ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
TOM LONGOLUCCO 1 
JOHN LYMAN 1 
DAVE MAAS 3 
JOHN MATHEWSON 1 
BRADLAN MCDONALD 1 
WILLIAM MCKEON 1 
CHRISTOPHER M MOBBS 1 
CLIFF MOLLER 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
JACOB MOORE 1 
GEORGE MURRAY 1 
BRIAN J MURRAY 1 
ROBERT U MYERS 1 
CHRISTOPHER LEE NALER 1 
JOHN NEELY 1 
JAMES NIERZWICK 1 
FRANCIS OCHAB 1 
BRADLEY J OLSON 1 
LOUIS G OVIEDO II 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
ROBERT C PAXTON 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
LANE T PICKLO 1 
LINDSAY B PLESKO 2 
JOSH POOLE 1 
JONATHAN PRINCE 1 
WES C RODDIE 1 
GARRETT L RODDIE 1 
ROCKY R ROMO 1 
CARTER ROYSTON 1 
MIKE RYAN 1 
STAN SALTER 1 
MIKE SCHMITT 1 
CODY SERGEANT 2 
ROBERT SHELLEY 1 
EDWARD G SMITH 1 
JOHN H SNYDER 1 
ALEX H SPIROS 1 
MERRIL STANFIELD 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
CONOR W STEPHENS 1 
PHILLIP STRELAU 2 
JEFF SULLIVAN 1 
KURT SUPRYNOWICZ 1 
R CLAY SWETMAN 1 
BILL TANNER 1 
RONALD H THOMAS 1 
STEPHEN G TIMMONS 1 
BRIAN TULLETT 1 
TYLER URRUTIA 1 
STEPHEN C USRY 1 
CLINT VANDERFORD 1 
JEFF VENTRY 1 
DOMINICK VER MEER 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
RANDY W WALL 1 
JASON L WARD 1 
RICHARD L WEINLEY 1 

DAWSON L WILLIAMS 1 
ANDREW WINDERS 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 

 
20 GAUGE 
DAVID K ANDERSON 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
JOHN A ARNETT 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 2 
RACHEL BARRINGER 1 
MELISSA BARRINGER 1 
TODD D BENDER 1 
BRIAN BIERWAGEN 1 
VAN BOERNER 1 
CAILE BRADHAM 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
LAUREN BURGE 2 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 2 
JOHN E DAUBENSCHMIDT 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 2 
NOAH D DOVE 1 
THOMAS FAIRCHILD 1 
JASON FOSHEA 2 
RICHARD FUNK 1 
BEN GALLUP 1 
MIKE GERSCHICK 1 
NICHOLAS GODFREY 1 
BRAD GOODART 1 
SCOTT GRAHAM 1 
JOHN A GREHAN 1 
KALEB B HALL 1 
MIKE HASS 1 
JOHN M HERKOWITZ 1 
DEAN J HERZBERG 1 
KEVIN B HESS 1 
ROBERT HICKLIN 1 
WINTERS E HOPE 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
JASON JOHNSON 1 
THOMAS W KEEGAN 1 
CHRIS KLINE 1 
STEVEN H KLING 2 
OWEN M KNIGHT 1 
ROBERT G LA RUE 1 
DEAN LAMBERT 1 
EVAN MARTIN 1 
WILLIAM MCKEON 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
JACOB MOORE 1 
GEORGE MURRAY 1 
TAYLOR N NICOSIA 1 
DONNIE PARKS 1 
ROBERT C PAXTON 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
JOSH POOLE 1 
BRUCE POYER 2 
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DIRK S PROFFER 1 
WES C RODDIE 1 
CARTER ROYSTON 2 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
TOM SELLEY 1 
MARK SNYDER 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
PAUL STEMAC 1 
CRYSTAL STODDARD 1 
PHILLIP STRELAU 1 
ARMOUR STRUNK 2 
CLAY J TIETJEN 1 
MARK TRAVIS 1 
DALE TRUETT 1 
MEREDITH C TUNICK KLING 1 
STEPHEN C USRY 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
GREG VAN BELOIS 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
JASON L WARD 1 
MASON WATKINS 1 
NEAL E WHITNEY 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 2 

 
28 GAUGE 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
RANDAL BAKER 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
JOSH L BEARD 1 
ANDREW T BIELMAN 1 
PETER BOGDON 1 
ALISON BOYETTE 1 
LAUREN BURGE 1 
PAT BYRNE 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 1 
BRIAN L D'SOUZA 1 
ROBERT DEFRANCESCO 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
NOAH D DOVE 1 
WILLIAM K EDMUNDS 1 
ROBERT F EISENHART 1 
MICHAEL S ESTEPP 1 
MATT FALLON 1 
KEN FORD 2 
JASON FOSHEA 1 
PAUL D FRIESEN 1 
JOE FRY 1 
SAM FURLER 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
JAMES L HICKERSON 1 
MATHEW C KELLEY 2 
OWEN M KNIGHT 1 
ROBERT G LA RUE 1 
LES LALA 1 

R DENNIS LEHMAN 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
STEVE LOVEDAY 1 
KEVIN L MCDONALD 1 
JACOB MOORE 1 
DERRICK  MORGAN 1 
GEORGE MURRAY 1 
BRIAN J MURRAY 1 
TAYLOR N NICOSIA 1 
COOPER OLIVER 1 
DONNIE PARKS 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 2 
JOSH POOLE 1 
MATT ROWLAND 1 
MICHAEL SCHLARMAN 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 2 
CODY SERGEANT 1 
MARK C SMITH 1 
EDWARD G SMITH 1 
BILL SPURLOCK 1 
CONOR W STEPHENS 1 
DAVID R STEVENSON 1 
BILLY JODY STEVENSON 1 
KEVIN L STORY 1 
ARMOUR STRUNK 1 
STEPHEN G TIMMONS 1 
JASON L WARD 1 
AIDEN WILLS 1 
MICHAEL D WOJTECKI 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 2 

 
.410 BORE 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
JAY BUNTING 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
BEN GALLUP 1 
CRAIG KIRKMAN 1 
JOSH POOLE 1 
CODY SERGEANT 1 
MICHAEL H STASIO 1 
JASON L WARD 1 

 
DOUBLES 
RACHEL BARRINGER 1 
TODD D BENDER 2 
LAUREN BURGE 1 
BILL BURKE 1 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 1 
CODY SERGEANT 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 2 
JASON L WARD 1 
 
 


